

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2021-3531	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action			
File created:	12/9/2021		In control:	OPS-County Operations Committee			
On agenda:	2/22/2022		Final action:	2/22/2022			
Title:	Commission District(s): All Districts A Resolution of the Governing Authority of DeKalb County, Georgia to the DeKalb County Delegation of the General Assembly to Amend the DeKalb County Organizational Act Section 13A to Allow the Board of Commissioners to make Appointments after a 90 Day Period						
Indoxoci							

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Section 13 Resolution 12.15

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/22/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	withdrawn	Pass
2/8/2022	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
2/1/2022	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	
12/21/2021	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 45 days	Pass
12/15/2021	1	OPS-County Operations Committee	recommended holding in committee	Pass